
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
14 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 379 12 383 13 382 11 0 0 1144 36

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

5 SL Ocampo Ray SS x 367 11 372 9 362 6 0 0 1101 26
18 SL Tuszynski Greg SS 375 16 353 3 356 8 0 0 1084 27

0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
15 SL Batkin Boris MA 378 13 372 8 368 8 0 0 1118 29
11 SL Qi Steven 0 x 342 3 348 5 370 8 0 0 1060 16
12 SL Huang Connor 0 x 349 4 352 3 354 2 0 0 1055 9
10 SL Wen Crystal 0 x x 336 2 336 5 360 7 0 0 1032 14
13 SL Alhumada Simon 0 x 340 3 345 6 336 4 0 0 1021 13

0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B04 F Graham Leon MA 398 30 394 21 398 21 0 0 1190 72
B05 F Robinson Phil MA 397 27 395 16 396 26 0 0 1188 69

7 F Miller Lloyd MA 397 24 389 19 400 26 0 0 1186 69
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 395 26 388 19 396 27 0 0 1179 72
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 393 20 388 11 395 20 0 0 1176 51
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 391 16 384 14 394 24 0 0 1169 54
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER
February 12-13, 2022 CRPA Metric Prone and Juniors   Day 1 AGGupdate



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
14 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 388 16 381 17 376 8 0 0 1145 41

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
15 SL Batkin Boris MA 384 18 378 14 379 8 0 0 1141 40

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

18 SL Tuszynski Greg SS 374 11 376 10 379 15 0 0 1129 36
5 SL Ocampo Ray SS x 380 18 367 6 377 12 0 0 1124 36

0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
12 SL Huang Connor 0 x 350 7 358 7 350 5 0 0 1058 19
11 SL Qi Steven 0 x 354 5 343 4 360 7 0 0 1057 16
13 SL Alhumada Simon 0 x 345 4 339 2 338 3 0 0 1022 9
10 SL Wen Crystal 0 x x 322 1 348 6 344 4 0 0 1014 11

0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B04 F Graham Leon MA 396 26 395 30 397 26 0 0 1188 82
B05 F Robinson Phil MA 396 33 391 27 400 27 0 0 1187 87

7 F Miller Lloyd MA 393 28 395 27 398 34 0 0 1186 89
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 397 31 392 21 396 25 0 0 1185 77
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 394 24 388 22 399 29 0 0 1181 75
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 397 20 388 21 394 22 0 0 1179 63
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 394 23 388 22 395 19 0 0 1177 64

WINNER
 February 12-13, 2022 CRPA Metric Prone and Juniors   Day 2 AGGupdate



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Iron x Day 2

Any x AGG x

14 SL ChenSheng Tian MA 1144 36 1145 41 2289 77
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

15 SL Batkin Boris MA 1118 29 1141 40 2259 69
0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

5 SL Ocampo Ray SS x 1101 26 1124 36 2225 62
18 SL Tuszynski Greg SS 1084 27 1129 36 2213 63

0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
11 SL Qi Steven 0 x 1060 16 1057 16 2117 32
12 SL Huang Connor 0 x 1055 9 1058 19 2113 28
10 SL Wen Crystal 0 x x 1032 14 1014 11 2046 25
13 SL Alhumada Simon 0 x 1021 13 1022 9 2043 22

0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

B04 F Graham Leon MA 1190 72 1188 82 2378 154
B05 F Robinson Phil MA 1188 69 1187 87 2375 156

7 F Miller Lloyd MA 1186 69 1186 89 2372 158
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 1179 72 1185 77 2364 149
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 1176 51 1181 75 2357 126
B13 F Del Rio Ray MA x 1169 54 1179 63 2348 117
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 0 0 1177 64 1177 64

WINNER

 February 12-13, 2022 CRPA Metric Prone and Juniors   Final AGGupdate
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